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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 11/10/2023 7:00 pm Boys Varsity Soccer at John Cooper John Cooper School
Mon 11/13/2023 6:30 pm Boys Varsity Soccer at Woodlands Christian Woodlands Christian Academy
Thu 12/07/2023 6:30 pm Boys Varsity Soccer vs Bryan St. Joseph Soccer Field
Mon 01/08/2024 6:00 pm Boys Varsity Soccer at Katy Faith West Katy Faith West
Thu 01/11/2024 6:00 pm Boys Varsity Soccer at Brazos Christian Brazos Christian School
Wed 01/17/2024 6:00 pm Boys Varsity Soccer vs Bryan Allen Academy Soccer Field
Thu 01/18/2024 6:30 pm Boys Varsity Soccer vs Cypress Christian Soccer Field
Mon 01/29/2024 6:00 pm Boys Varsity Soccer at Bryan St. Joseph Bryan St. Joseph - Athletic Complex
Thu 02/01/2024 6:30 pm Boys Varsity Soccer vs Katy Faith West Soccer Field
Mon 02/05/2024 6:00 pm Boys Varsity Soccer vs Bryan Brazos Christian Soccer Field
Tue 02/06/2024 6:00 pm Boys Varsity Soccer vs Northland Christian (Senior Night) Soccer Field
Thu 02/08/2024 7:00 pm Boys Varsity Soccer at Bryan Allen Academy Allen Academy
Mon 02/12/2024 5:00 pm Boys Varsity Soccer at Cypress Christian Cypress Christian School
Tue 02/13/2024 6:00 pm Boys Varsity Soccer at Faith West Faith West Academy
Tue 02/20/2024 7:00 pm Boys Varsity Soccer at Northland Christian Northland Christian High School


